



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 295 of 2018

SHRI TARACHAND (Deleted) **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

10/11/2025	<p>Mr. Rishabh Bajaj, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Ms. Isha Jajodiya, Panel Lawyer for the respondent/ State.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge</p>
-------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------