



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 295 of 2018

SHRI TARACHAND (Deleted) **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

<p>13.04.2026</p> <p>AMIT PATEL</p>	<p>Mr. Rishabh Bajaj, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Jitendra Shrivastava, G.A. for the State. As prayed by counsel for the appellants, list this case after two weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>
--	--